Clearview Horse Farm - Kevin Reese (Shelbyville, TN) - 09/17/2021

FRI Round Robin 1 - 120 teams

Total
Cattle
59.67 10
59.67 10
59.74 10
59.74
58.17
58.17
58.23
58.23
54.28
54.28
56.29
56.29
58.39
58.39
58.47
58.47
58.59
58.59
0 58.82
10 58.82

Placing Total Time
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Last Name

Hicks
Wentzel
Foftel
Karnes
Hicks
Jackson
Jordan
Roberts
Karnes
Wells
Galloway
Shelton
Karnes
Schaal
Jackson
Roberts
Roberts
Wells
Hicks
Shelton

FRI Round Robin 1 - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won

Karnes Chance
Jackson Elaine
Roberts Darren

Galloway  Colleen
Shelton Philip
Wells Bo

FRI Round Robin 2 - 120 teams
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$768.00
$576.00
$408.00
$240.00
$216.00
$192.00

Melody
Denise
Ed
Chance
James
Elaine
LJ
Darren
Chance
Bo
Colleen
Philip
Chance
Craig
Elaine
Darren
Darren
Bo
Melody
Philip

) Amount
First Name

Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
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Placing Total Time
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45.82
45.82
57.12
57.12
53.63
53.63
59.09
59.09
56.71
56.71
57.92
57.92
49.92
49.92
52.52
52.52
54.57
54.57
55.38
55.38

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
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Last Name

Coselman

Terry
Stapp
Weber
Bennett

Coselman

Bromley

Coselman

Abbott
Bowcutt
Ishmael

Stapp

Ishmael

Mendenhall

Bromley
Butler
Bennett
Ishmael
Stapp
Stapp

FRI Round Robin 2 - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won
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Bennett
Ishmael
Coselman
Weber
Bromley
Stapp

Brandon

Brittany

Rebecca
Erin
Eric
Kim

$768.00
$576.00
$408.00
$240.00
$216.00
$192.00

First Name

Rebecca
Summer
Mike
Erin
Brandon
Rebecca
Eric
Rebecca
Michael
Marilyn
Brittany
Kim
Brittany
Belinda
Eric
Kim
Brandon
Gwyn
Mike
Kim

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Clearview Horse Farm - Kevin Reese (Shelbyville, TN) - 09/18/2021
SAT #10 HC MIXED - 79 teams

Placing Total Time

1

130.44

Total
Cattle
16

Last Name

Schaal

Craig

) Amount
First Name

Won
$412.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Wallin
Hensley
Stapp
Bromley
Butler
Frith
Lipsey
Galloway
Ishmael
Foffel
Galloway
Hotchkiss
Reynolds
Mendenhall
Reese
Ayers
Frith
Hensley
Weber

Last Name

Galloway
Ishmael
Coselman

Schultz

Last Name

Ishmael
Ishmael
Burns
Snyder
Hayes
Roberts

1 130.44 16
2 139.35 16
2 139.35 16
3 122.2 15
3 122.2 15
4 164.4 13
4 164.4 13
5 102.49 20
5 102.49 20
6 116.23 15
6 116.23 15
7 104.11 13
7 104.11 13
8 109.74 13
8 109.74 13
9 116.69 13
9 116.69 13
10 115.81 11
10 115.81 11
SAT #10 HC MIXED Fast Go - 79 teams
) ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 56.51 10
1 56.51 10
2 58.06 10
2 58.06 10
SAT #6 HC/4 INC - 106 teams
) ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 162.25 27
1 162.25 27
2 175.12 25
2 175.12 25
3 162.08 19
3 162.08 19
4 156.16 18

Bromley

Susie
Blake
Kim
Eric
Kim
Thomas
Shana
Colleen
Gwyn
Ed
Colleen
Lacey
Greg
Belinda
Kevin
Stan
Thomas
Blake
Erin

First Name

Colleen
Gwyn
Rebecca
Andy

First Name

Gwyn
Brittany
Joseph
Ella M
Welton
Darren
Eric

$412.00
$309.00
$309.00
$219.00
$219.00
$129.00
$129.00
$116.00
$116.00
$103.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$63.00
$63.00
$42.00
$42.00

Amount
Won
$317.00
$317.00
$249.00
$249.00
$192.00
$192.00
$113.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
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12



4 156.16 18 Foffel Ed $113.00 12
5 169.44 18 Bromley Eric $102.00 10
5 169.44 18 Weber Erin $102.00 10
6 100.14 16 Butler Kim $91.00 8
6 100.14 16 Hill Kimberley  $91.00 8
7 112.85 15 Bowecutt Marilyn $68.00 6
7 112.85 15 Roberts Darren $68.00 6
8 112.96 15 Ishmael Gwyn $0.00 4
8 112.96 15 Terry Summer $0.00 4
9 117.33 14 Carter Carl $0.00 2
9 117.33 14 Moslanik Amy $0.00 2
10 96.57 12 Cureton Elizabeth $0.00 1
10 96.57 12 Duckworth Cash $0.00 1
SAT #6 HC/4 INC Fast Go - 106 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name  First Name Amount
Cattle Won
1 52.08 10 Elliott Mitchell $54.00
1 52.08 10 Ikard Kevin $54.00
2 55.04 10 Hensley Christopher  $32.00
2 55.04 10 Hensley Blake $32.00
3 58.92 9 Reynolds Greg $21.00
3 58.92 9 Snyder Ella M $21.00
SAT #6 HC/4 Incentive - 106 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name  First Name Amount
Cattle Won
1 117.33 14 Carter Carl $96.00
1 117.33 14 Moslanik Amy $96.00
2 110.14 12 Martin Jamie $58.00
2 110.14 12 Stapp Mike $58.00
3 99.72 9 Wentzel Kelley $38.00
3 99.72 9 Wentzel Denise $38.00
SAT All Levels HC - 61 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name  First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won

1 147.68 21 Abbott Michael  $384.00 9



1 147.68 21 Roberts Darren
2 168.34 20 Galloway Colleen
2 168.34 20 Lipsey Shana
3 132.76 18 Hill Kimberley
3 132.76 18 Reynolds Greg
4 115.11 14 Ayers Stan

4 115.11 14 Karnes Chance
5 113.4 13 Hicks Melody
5 113.4 13 Reese Kevin
6 106.74 11 Carter Carl

6 106.74 11 Reese Kevin
7 97.42 6 Butler Kim

7 97.42 6 Triffon Ted

8 49.62 10 Reese Kevin
8 49.62 10 Schultz Andy
9 50.97 10 Baumgardner = Kenneth
9 50.97 10 Triffon Ted
10 54.03 10 Frith Thomas
10 54.03 10 Lipsey Shana

SAT All Levels HC Fast Go - 61 teams
Total

Placing Total Time Last Name  First Name
Cattle

1 49.62 10 Reese Kevin

| 49.62 10 Schultz Andy

2 50.97 10 Baumgardner = Kenneth

2 50.97 10 Triffon Ted

SAT ROOKIE #11 (2CAP) - 86 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle

1 143.29 21 Burns Joseph

1 143.29 21 Duckworth Cash

2 167.86 21 Briggs Kerry

2 167.86 21 Coselman Rebecca

3 171.77 21 Bowecutt Marilyn

3 171.77 21 Reese Kevin

4 134.5 18 Hicks Melody

$384.00
$288.00
$288.00
$192.00
$192.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$47.00
$47.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount
Won
$418.00
$418.00
$313.00
$313.00
$222.00
$222.00
$131.00
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4 134.5 18 Schaal Craig

5 153.64 17 Abbott Michael

5 153.64 17 Wentzel Kelley

6 114.42 15 Bromley Eric

6 114.42 15 Wentzel Kelley

7 52.73 9 Ishmael Gwyn

7 52.73 9 Karnes Chance

8 56.16 9 Reese Kevin

8 56.16 9 Stapp Kim

9 57.11 9 Coselman Rebecca

9 57.11 9 Wallin Susie

10 58.09 9 Hensley Blake

10 58.09 9 Ishmael Gwyn

SAT ROOKIE #11 (2CAP) Fast Go - 86 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle

1 54.36 10 Burns Joseph

1 54.36 10 Duckworth Cash

2 58.77 10 Briggs Kerry

2 58.77 10 Coselman Rebecca

SAT Western Heritage All Levels HC - 19 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle

1 104.1 9 Burns Joseph

1 104.1 9 Reese Kevin

2 104.4 9 Bowcutt Marilyn

2 104.4 9 Reese Kevin

3 89.94 7 Bowcutt Marilyn

3 89.94 7 Jordan LJ

4 53.85 4 Bowcutt Marilyn

4 53.85 4 Butler Kim

SAT Western Heritage 3 & BELOW (6HC) - 19 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle

1 109.58 9 Stapp Mike

$131.00
$117.00
$117.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$63.00
$63.00
$42.00
$42.00

Amount
Won
$201.00
$201.00
$134.00
$134.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$154.00
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109.58
79.13
79.13
89.54
89.54
48.11
48.11
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9
4
4
4
4
2

2

Stapp
Hayes
Ishmael
Bowcutt
Stapp
Butler
Stapp

Kim
Welton
Brittany
Marilyn

Mike

Kim

Kim

$154.00

$103.00

$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Clearview Horse Farm - Kevin Reese (Shelbyville, TN) - 09/19/2021

SUN # 8 HC - 95 teams

) ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 145.11 30
1 145.11 30
2 156.34 28
2 156.34 28
3 168.7 28
3 168.7 28
4 169.88 28
4 169.88 28
5 157.44 27
5 157.44 27
6 148.31 26
6 148.31 26
7 163.44 20
7 163.44 20
8 107.19 20
8 107.19 20
9 116.18 18
9 116.18 18
10 107.45 13
10 107.45 13
SUN # 8 HC Fast Go - 95 teams

) ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 42.25 10
1 42.25 10

Last Name

Bowecutt
Reese
Carter
Martin

Cureton

Duckworth
Burns
Foftel
Ayers
Briggs

Coselman
Schultz

Coselman

Terry
Baumgardner

Weber
Bennett
Karnes

Duckworth
Jones

Last Name

Hayes
Terry

First Name

Marilyn
Kevin
Carl
Jamie
Elizabeth
Cash
Joseph
Ed
Stan
Kerry
Rebecca
Andy
Rebecca
Shannon
Kenneth
Erin
Brandon
Chance
Cash
Tessa

First Name

Christy
Todd

Amount
Won
$569.00
$569.00
$427.00
$427.00
$302.00
$302.00
$178.00
$178.00
$160.00
$160.00
$142.00
$142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$86.00
$86.00
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2 45.99 10 Bowcutt

2 45.99 10 Reese

SUN #10 BEG RH - 22 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 108.03 20 Hensley

1 108.03 20 Roberts

2 114 15 Bowecutt

2 114 15 Hensley

3 113.82 14 Barrett

3 113.82 14 Reese

4 111.28 13 Hensley

4 111.28 13 Hensley

5 54.5 9 Markel

5 54.5 9 Roberts

SUN #10 HC - 21 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 102.03 20 Bowcutt

1 102.03 20 Butler

2 101.75 19 Burns

2 101.75 19 Butler

3 110.32 17 Karnes

3 110.32 17 Mendenhall

4 45.29 10 Burns

4 45.29 10 Karnes

5 55.14 7 Butler

5 55.14 7 Reese

SUN #10 Masters HC - 20 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 106.1 20 Baumgardner

1 106.1 20 Frith

2 103.38 16 Baumgardner

2 103.38 16 Jordan

Marilyn
Kevin

First Name

Christopher
Darren
Marilyn
Christopher
Emily
Kevin
Christopher
Blake
Brenda
Darren

First Name

Marilyn
Kim
Joseph
Kim
Chance
Belinda
Joseph
Chance
Kim
Kevin

First Name

Kenneth

Thomas

Kenneth
LJ

$58.00
$58.00

Amount
Won
$145.00
$145.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$222.00
$222.00
$148.00
$148.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$211.00
$211.00
$141.00
$141.00

Points

Points
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SUN #4 HC - 42 teams

Placing Total Time
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SUN All Levels HC - 55 teams

Placing Total Time
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44.15
44.15
49.13
49.13
57.36
57.36

95.82
95.82
57.73
57.73
59.44
59.44
56.65
56.65
58.05
58.05
54.04
54.04
58.24
58.24
58.27
58.27

162.54
162.54
163.39
163.39
160.97
160.97
165.54
165.54

10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

14
14
10
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Total
Cattle

26
26
26
26
22
22
22
22

Frith
Roberts
Reynolds
Schaal
Jordan
Reynolds

Last Name

Markel
Wentzel
Bowecutt

Markel
Bowecutt

Stapp
Carter
Carter
Carter
Kimbrough
Hensley
Wentzel
Smith
Wallin
Carter
Rose

Last Name

Reese
Schultz
Hotchkiss
Terry
Burns
Cureton
Lipsey
Schultz

Thomas
Darren
Greg
Craig
LJ
Greg

First Name

Brenda
Kelley
Marilyn
Brenda
Marilyn
Kim
Monica
Carl
Monica
Russlynn
Christopher
Denise
Nico
Susie
Carl
Lane

First Name

Kevin
Andy
Lacey
Shannon
Joseph
Elizabeth
Shana
Andy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$284.00
$284.00
$170.00
$170.00
$113.00
$113.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$358.00
$358.00
$269.00
$269.00
$179.00
$179.00
$90.00
$90.00
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5 157.55 19 Lipsey

5 157.55 19 Roberts

6 108.02 18 Hotchkiss

6 108.02 18 Wells

7 110.35 17 Cureton

7 110.35 17 Ishmael

8 43.97 10 Abbott

8 4397 10 Wells

9 45.05 10 Baumgardner

9 45.05 10 Wells

10 51.03 10 Cureton

10 51.03 10 Galloway

SUN All Levels HC Fast Go - 55 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 43.97 10 Abbott

1 4397 10 Wells

2 45.05 10 Baumgardner

2 45.05 10 Wells

Shana
Darren
Lacey
Bo
Elizabeth
Brittany
Michael
Bo
Kenneth
Bo
Elizabeth
Colleen

First Name

Michael
Bo
Kenneth
Bo

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$44.00
$44.00
$29.00
$29.00
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